
FedEx will be open and operating on all business days during the Christmas and New Year period. For any urgent or 
public holiday deliveries within Australia, please contact our dedicated TNT Express Time Critical on 1300 13 11 50 to 
check out our Next Flight and Local Courier Direct Car services. 

Signed, Sealed, Delivered by FedEx

2023/24 FedEx Christmas Schedule

Date Customer Service for FedEx  
and TNT Express shipments

International
and Domestic Services1

Domestic  
Time Critical
Open 24/7   

1300 131 150

Special Services 
International 
Time Critical

1300 868 146 

Monday, 18 Dec 2023 8am - 9pm AEDT | 8am – 6pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

Tuesday, 19 Dec 2023 8am - 9pm AEDT | 8am – 6pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

Wednesday, 20 Dec 2023 8am - 9pm AEDT | 8am – 6pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

Thursday, 21 Dec 2023 8am - 9pm AEDT | 8am – 6pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

Friday, 22 Dec 2023 8am - 8pm AEDT | 8am – 5pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

Saturday, 23 Dec 2023 Closed Closed ✓ Closed

Sunday, 24 Dec 2023 Closed Closed ✓ Closed

Monday, 25 Dec 2023 Closed Closed ✓2 Closed

Tuesday, 26 Dec 2023 Closed Closed ✓2 Closed

Wednesday, 27 Dec 2023 8am - 8pm AEDT | 8am – 5pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

Thursday, 28 Dec 2023 8am - 8pm AEDT | 8am – 5pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

Friday, 29 Dec 2023 8am - 8pm AEDT | 8am – 5pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

Saturday, 30 Dec 2023 Closed Closed ✓ Closed

Sunday, 31 Jan 2023 Closed Closed ✓ Closed

Monday, 1 Jan 2024 Closed Closed ✓2 Closed

Tuesday, 2 Jan 2024 8am - 9pm AEDT | 8am – 6pm AWST ✓ ✓ 7am - 7pm AEDT

1 Some NSW stations will be operating with reduced hours during this time period. Closure days can change based on shipment volume.
2 Only Next Flight and Local Courier Direct Car only services will be available on public holidays.


